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Valley County Sheriff's Office
JAIL ROSTER Printed on May 9, 2020

NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

ANDERSON, NATHAN Department of Corrections

BEAR DON'T WALK, LUCAS Department of Corrections

BRUDER, JARED Department of Corrections

BUCKLES, EMMETT 3RD Department of Corrections BENCH WARRANT - FAIL TO APPEAR -
Charged
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NAME HELD FOR CHARGES

CARRASCO, DARIO Phillips County Sheriff's Office 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family Member
Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To Partner Or
Family Member - Charged; 46-18-203 -
Revocation of suspended or deferred sentence -
Charged

DENNY, ALBERT Department of Corrections 46-18-203 - Revocation of suspended or
deferred sentence; 46-18-203 - Revocation of
suspended or deferred sentence

DITTMER, KYLE Department of Corrections

FOWLER, JOHN Valley County Sheriff's Office 46-18-203 - Revocation of suspended or
deferred sentence; 46-18-203 - Revocation of
suspended or deferred sentence; 46-9-503 -
Violation Conditions of Release
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GARDNER, LOGAN Glasgow Police Department 45-5-213 - Assault With Weapon; 45-6-101(1) -
Criminal Mischief Less Than $1,500

HAFLA, NICHOLAS Department of Corrections

HOOPS, TESLA Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-6-105(1)(a) - Destruction Of Communication
Device To Obstruct/Prevent/Interfere-Criminal
Offense Report - Charged; 45-7-302(1) -
Obstructing A Peace Officer Or Other Public
Servant - Charged; 45-7-301 - Resisting Arrest -
Charged; 45-8-101(1) - Disorderly Conduct -
Charged; 45-5-206(1)(a) - Partner Or Family
Member Assault, Causing Bodily Injury To
Partner Or Family Member - Charged;
45-5-622(1) - Endangering Welfare Of A Child -
1st Violation - Charged - 3 counts; 45-7-309 -
Criminal Contempt - Charged; 45-5-201(1)(a) -
Assault, Purposely Or Knowingly Causing Bodily
Injury To Another - Charged

KINNIN, JOHN Department of Corrections
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MILLHOUSE, KYLE Department of Corrections 46-23-1012 - Probation Violation

MONTES, COLTON Blaine County Sheriff's Office 45-5-628 - Criminal Child Endangerment - DUI -
Charged; 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under
Influence Alcohol - 2nd Offense - Charged

PARKINS, DUSTIN Department of Corrections

ROSS, GREGORY JR Blaine County Sheriff's Office CONTEMPT OF COURT - Charged; BENCH
WARRANT - Charged
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STIDHAM, CASSIE Department of Corrections

VALENCIA, LORENZO Valley County Sheriff's Office 61-8-401(1)(a) - Driving Under Influence Alcohol
- 2nd Offense - Charged; 46-30-201 - Fugitive
from Justice - Charged; 45-5-628 - Criminal
Child Endangerment - DUI - Charged;
61-6-301(4) - Operating Without Liability
Insurance In Effect - 1st Offense - Charged;
61-3-322(3) - Fail To Carry/Display Registration
Receipt As Required - Charged; 61-5-212(1)(i) -
Driving a Motor Vehicle While Privilege To Do So
Is Suspended Or Revoked - Charged; 46-6-210 -
ARREST - Extra Jurisdiction Warrant - Charged

ZILER-BIGHEAD, ASHLEY Montana Highway Patrol 45-9-102(4) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Opiate/Meth - Charged; 61-8-460 -
Unlawful Possession Of Open Alcoholic
Beverage Container In Motor Vehicle On
Highway - Charged; 45-10-103 - Criminal
Possession Of Drug Paraphernalia - Charged;
45-9-102(2) - Criminal Possession Of Dangerous
Drugs - Marijuana (60 Grams Or Less) - 1st
Offense - Charged

Total Records: 19


